Trustee 341 Calendar

16-01651-5-SWH

Toby Terrell Moore

Roger A. Moore

Richard M Stearns

2 16-01786-5-SWH  Thurston Lee Pittman Kevin J. Kiernan Richard M Stearns
Jean Southerland Pittman

3  16-01450-5-SWH  Patsy Williams Tatum Robert Lee Roland IV Richard M Stearns

4 16-01537-5-SWH Linda Austin Peffer Hunter E. Fritz Richard M Stearns

5 16-01887-5-SWH  Joseph Scott Teachey Joshua Hillin Richard M Stearns
Sherri Parker Teachey

6 16-01442-5-SWH  Roger Joseph Lussier James M Robbins Richard M Stearns
Linda Mary Lussier

7 16-01500-5-SWH  Todd Gerald Meinheit Meredith P. Ezzell Richard M Stearns

8 16-02004-5-SWH Malcolm David Yeoman Meredith P. Ezzell Richard M Stearns

9 16-01159-5-SWH  Miranda Faye Blackwell Bruce F. Jobe Richard M Stearns

10 16-01724-5-SWH  Mitchell Dwayne Jackson Bruce F. Jobe Richard M Stearns
Emily Britt Jackson

11 16-01973-5-SWH  Jeremy Todd Andrews Paul A. Newton Richard M Stearns
Sue Ellen Andrews

12 16-01591-5-SWH  Samuel Cortenus Gore Jr. Paul A. Newton Richard M Stearns
Jill Davis Gore

13 16-01770-5-SWH Charles Cleveau Poindexter, Il Christian Bennett Felden Richard M Stearns
Pamela Gordon Poindexter

14 16-00967-5-SWH  Adina Keels Christian Bennett Felden Richard M Stearns

15 16-01741-5-SWH  Dejuan Martrell Willis Christian Bennett Felden Richard M Stearns

16 16-01460-5-SWH Lisa Marie Gutierrez Richard Preston Cook Richard M Stearns

17 16-01713-5-SWH Bradford Dale Bauer Richard Preston Cook Richard M Stearns
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LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 5/10/2016 Wilmington 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM USBA Creditors Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13 Alton Lennon Federal Bldg., Room 12
2 Princess Street
Wilmington, NC 28401
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
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Case Number

16-01964-5-SWH

16-01908-5-SWH

16-00816-5-SWH

16-01818-5-SWH

16-01876-5-SWH

16-01934-5-SWH

16-01978-5-SWH

16-01971-5-SWH

16-01984-5-SWH

16-01994-5-SWH

16-01305-5-SWH

16-01944-5-SWH

16-01634-5-SWH

16-01824-5-SWH

16-01853-5-SWH

16-01990-5-SWH

16-01423-5-SWH

16-00935-5-SWH

16-01733-5-SWH

16-01805-5-SWH

Debtor
Larry Albert Hurlburt

Debra Jean Pruitt

Mildred Little Miller

Samantha Dawn Bishop

Kelly Walker Rogers

Ronnie Lynn Thompson

Justin Jade Kucirek

Charlene Lorraine Kucirek

Chad Winfield Curry

Brittany Jo Curry

Gregory Scott Levy

Melody Hayes Withey

Sharon Rich Medlin

Paul Brooks Harwood

Jonathan Neal Evans

Karon Diane Evans

Bonnie J Hall

Joanna H Tanner

Francisco Vega lll

Deborah Alfredena Davis

James Alan Legg

James Rashad Eldridge

Nicole Davis Eldridge

James Brian Gilmore

Attorney
Richard Preston Cook

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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Case Number

16-01828-5-SWH

16-02000-5-SWH

16-01625-5-SWH

16-01665-5-SWH

16-01382-5-SWH

16-01425-5-SWH

16-01649-5-SWH

16-01979-5-SWH

16-01545-5-SWH

16-01604-5-SWH

16-01646-5-SWH

16-01852-5-SWH

16-01808-5-SWH

Debtor

Frederick Arvil Brock Jr.
Karen Clark Brock

Shawn Henri Geltman
Kim Marie Geltman

Robert R Lewis Jr.
Tiffany L Lewis

Joseph M Moseley
Larry D Williams
Pamela J Williams

Leon Graham

Gerphine Graham

Elizabeth M. McCourt

William Samuel Lander Il

Marlene Lewis

Monique R Jones

Bruce E Small

Sheila A Small

Stephen Peter Clark

William Howard Lee Jr.
Ramona Wade Lee

Attorney

James S.

James S.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Robert J.

Pro Se

Price

Price

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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